Rev Date:  03/25/2011 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
KAL Series
Aluminum Housed Surface Mount Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:  • Aluminum housing for maximum heat dissipation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
K A L 1 0 F B 1 0 K 0
How to Order
Legacy Part Number (before January 3, 2011):
Nominal
Resistance Tolerance
10K 1%
Type Description Code Wattage Tolerance Types Qty Description Code
KAL Standard 5 5W 0.1% KAL5 50
NKAL Non-Inductive 10 10W 0.5% KAL10 20
25 25W 1% KAL25 10
50 50W 3% KAL50 5
100 100W 5% KAL100 10
250 250W KAL250 5
Bulk B
SEI Type Code Packaging
KAL 10 B